
 

 
 

SIS/STC/052/2019 – 2020        September 17, 2019 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 1 Division:_____________ 

Date Sheet for First Term Exam 

Date Day Subject Portion 

06.10.2019 Sunday III Language 

Hindi: अ to अः, क to ञ (Study all the pictures from 

textbook) 

Tamil:   

G.K.: Good Manners, Our Body, Shapes 

07.10.2019 Monday Computer 
L.No.3 – About the Mouse (Study textbook, exercises 

and C.W.) 

08.10.2019 Tuesday Arabic Worksheet No. 2 

09.10.2019 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

10.10.2019 Thursday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Ch.4 – Unity is strength, Ch.5 – The 

Little Girl (Study only C.W.) 

Islamic Studies: Unit 2-L.S. No. 4 and 6,  

Unit 3-L.S. No. 3 and 5 

13.10.2019 Sunday English 

The Naughty Tee-shirt, I have a box of crayons 

Composition-My Pet, Picture Composition 

Grammar-Proper Noun, Common Noun, Singular & 

Plural, Helping Verbs-is, am, are 

15.10.2019 Tuesday Maths 

Building Numbers, Ch. 5-Addition upto 20, Ch. 3 & 6 – 

Subtract upto 20, Ch. 4-Shapes & patterns (Practice 

worksheet) 

17.10.2019 Thursday II Language 

Malayalam: Worksheet No. 2 

Hindi:      - अ       तक,       - क    न तक 

(study full CW and textbook) 

20.10.2019 Sunday EVS & UAE SS 
Chapters – 4, 5, 6, 7 

UAE SS - Worksheet 

 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Monday, September 30, 2019.    
 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.40 pm after the exam. (October 6 to October 8) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am (October 10 to October 20) 
4. Open House:  Wednesday, October 30, 2019 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 
 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


